KATEGORIJA SENIORI
RAZIGRAVANIJE PO SKUPINAMA

SKUPINA 1
. RB | IGRAC 1 2 3 | 4  POBJEDE SETOVI | PLAS.
| 1. |DZAFEROVIC ALDIN B 30 | 30 | - | 2 | e0 | 1
2. |KOPROLCEC DARIO oz B 2 | - | 1 3-4 2
3. |KALAMIR VELIMIR Co3 | 13

X - N

| |
o | 16 | 3
| |

1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET SKOR
DZAFEROVIC ALDIN
KOPROLCEC DARIO KALAMIR VELIMIR 11-6 6-11 14-12 11-6 3-1

KALAMIR VELIMIR
DZAFEROVIC ALDIN KOPROLCEC DARIO 11-5 11-4 11-6 3-0

KOPROLCEC DARIO

KALAMIR VELIMIR DZAFEROVIC ALDIN 3-11 3-11 8-11 0-3
SKUPINA 2

. RB | IGRAC 1 2 3 4 POBJEDE SETOVI | PLAS.
| 1. [STRIGA DRAZEN B 0 | 31 | - | 2 | e |1

| 2. |HUIS MARTIN o3 I o0 | - | 1 | 33 | 2
3. [VUEKOVIC SINISA 13 o3 M - | o | 16 | 3
4 - - T - T - -

1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET SKOR
STRIGA DRAZEN

HUIS MARTIN VUCKOVIC SINISA 11-7 11-5 119 3-0

STRIGA DRAZEN VUCKOVIC SINISA 11-8 9-11 11-4 11-6 3-1
HUIS MARTIN

STRIGA DRAZEN HUIS MARTIN 11-4 11-2 12-10 3-0

VUCKOVIC SINISA

SKUPINA 3
. RB | IGRAC 1 2 3 4  POBJEDE SETOVI | PLAS.
| 1. |VRTARFRANJO B 1 | 30 | - | 2 | e1 | 1
2. NOVINAELVIS BEERE [T T I
3. [sKLEPICSILVIO o3 13 M - | o | 16 | 3
e : - - T - -




VRTAR FRANJO
SKLEPIC SILVIO

VRTAR FRANJO

VRTAR FRANJO
NOVINA ELVIS

SKUPINA 4
RB

1 KLOBUCAR ROBERT
2 PULIKO KRESO

3.  |FUCKAR TOMISLAV
4 VRANCIC VANJA

KLOBUCAR ROBERT
FUCKAR TOMISLAV

KLOBUCAR ROBERT
PULJKO KRESO

KLOBUCAR ROBERT
VANJA VRANCIC

SKUPINA 5
RB

1 KOVACICEK TOMISLAV
2 JOSKIC ANTO

3. |ANTOLIC MARIO

4 KRAJACIC IVAN

KOVACICEK TOMISLAV JOSKIC ANTO

ANTOLIC MARIO

KOVACICEK TOMISLAV KRAJACIC IVAN

JOSKIC ANTO

KOVACICEK TOMISLAV ANTOLIC MARIO

KRAJACIC IVAN

1.SET  2.SET
NOVINA ELVIS 9-11 5-11
NOVINA ELVIS 11-1 8-11
SKLEPIC SILVIO - -
SKLEPIC SILVIO 11-4 11-4
IGRAC 1 2 3
1-3 0-3 0-3
1.SET  2.SET
PULIKO KRESO 8-11 11-7
VANJA VRANCIC 11-4 11-8
VANJA VRANCIC 11-9 8-11
FUCKAR TOMISLAV 11-5 3-11
FUCKAR TOMISLAV 6-11 9-11
PULIKO KRESO 11-13 4-11
IGRAC 1 2 3
0-3 3-0 0-3
1.SET  2.SET
11-5 11-2
KRAJACIC IVAN 11-7 11-5
11-2 11-7
ANTOLIC MARIO 7-11 4-11
11-0 11-5
JOSKIC ANTO 11-5 11-6

3. SET

16-14

11-6

11-8

4
3-1
3-0
3-0

3. SET
8-11
11-7

11-7
4-11

7-11
6-11

3-0
0-3
3-0

3. SET
11-8
11-7

11-5
3-11

11-6
13-11

4.SET  5.SET
9-11
14-12
POBJEDE = SETOVI
1 4-7
2 8-4
3 9-2
0 1-9
4.SET  5.SET
9-11
11-7
117 7-11
POBJEDE = SETOVI
3 9-0
0 0-9
2-1 6-3
1-2 3-6
4.SET  5.SET

PLAS.

SKOR
1-3
3-0

31
2-3

0-3
0-3

PLAS.

SKOR
3-0
3-0

3-0
0-3

3-0
3-0

3

2
1
4

1

4
2
3



SKUPINA 6

RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4 POBJEDE = SETOVI  PLAS.
1. |LANDEKIC ZORAN L ERE 1-3 3-0 1 5-6 3
2. [sABOLOVIC ZORZ 31 I 3o 3-0 3 9-1 1
3. |PAVLEK IVAN 3-1 o3 I 3o 2 6-4 2
4.  |HORVAT SLOBODAN 03 03 o3 I o 09 4
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET SKOR
LANDEKIC ZORAN SABOLOVIC ZORZ 11-5 7-11 9-11 6-11 1-3
PAVLEK IVAN HORVAT SLOBODAN 11-3 11-7 11-7 3-0
LANDEKIC ZORAN HORVAT SLOBODAN 11-8 11-4 11-6 3-0
SABOLOVIC ZORZ PAVLEK IVAN 11-2 11-6 11-5 3-0
LANDEKIC ZORAN PAVLEK IVAN 7-11 6-11 12-10 9-11 1-3
HORVAT SLOBODAN  SABOLOVIC ZORZ 6-11 9-11 2-11 0-3
SKUPINA 7
RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4 POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.
1. |FRANCIC MIROSLAV | E 3-1 3-0 2 8-4 2
2. |MATONICKI DRAZEN 32 I 3o 3-1 3 93 1
3. |STOSIC ANTE 1-3 o3 I 30 1 4-6 3
4. |BRZOVIC IGOR 03 1-3 o3 I o 1-9 4
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET SKOR
FRANCIC MIROSLAV ~ MATONICKI DRAZEN 8-11 11-7 11-4 5-11 11-13 2-3
STOSIC ANTE BRZOVIC IGOR 11-5 11-4 11-9 3-0
FRANCIC MIROSLAV ~ BRZOVIC IGOR 11-6 11-7 11-8 3-0
MATONICKI DRAZEN ~ STOSIC ANTE 11-8 14-12 11-8 3-0
FRANCIC MIROSLAV ~ STOSIC ANTE 11-9 13-11 6-11 11-6 3-1
BRZOVIC IGOR MATONICKI DRAZEN 11-8 8-11 7-11 6-11 1-3
SKUPINA 8
RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4 POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.
1. |[FUACKO KRESIMIR L ERE 3-0 3-2 2 7-5 1
2. |LATIN DANIEL 31 N 13 3-0 2 7-4 2
3. |VRANCIC LUKA 03 1 I 30 2 6-4 3
4. |PERICIVAN 2-3 03 o3 I o 2-9 4



1.SET  2.SET  3.SET 4. SET 5.SET  SKOR
FIJACKO KRESIMIR ~ LATIN DANIJEL 115 1012 711 911 13
VRANCIC LUKA PERIC IVAN 11-6 11-8 11-9 3-0
FIJACKO KRESIMIR ~ PERIC IVAN 11-4 911  11-13 115 11-5 3-2
LATIN DANIJEL VRANCIC LUKA 118 811 611  10-12 13
FIJACKO KRESIMIR ~ VRANCIC LUKA 12-10  11-4 11-8 3-0
PERIC IVAN LATIN DANIJEL 511 511 7-11 03
SKUPINA 9

RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4  POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.

1. |VESLIGAJ DANIJEL B o 3-0 3-0 3 9-0 1

2. |IVANEK MIROSLAV o3 I 3o 3-0 2 6-3 2

3. |NAJMAN FILIP 03 o3 I 3o 1 3-6 3

4. |PLESE DARIO 03 03 o3 I o 09 4

1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET 5.SET  SKOR

VESLIGAI DANIEL ~ IVANEK MIROSLAV 118 119 115 3-0
NAIMAN FILIP PLESE DARIO 115 116 117 3-0
VESLIGAI DANIEL ~ PLESE DARIO 117 113 111 3-0
IVANEK MIROSLAV ~ NAJMAN FILIP 1210 112 114 3-0
VESLIGAI DANLEL  NAIMAN FILIP 117 118 116 3-0
PLESE DARIO IVANEK MIROSLAV 611 211 3-11 03
SKUPINA 10

RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4  POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.

1. IVIC DARIO s 03 03 1 3-7 3

2. |PAPISTAIVAN 13 I o3 03 0 1-9 4

3. |KACAVENDA TOMISLAV 3-0 30 N 23 2 8-3 2

4.  |PETEK DEAN 3-0 3-0 32 N s 9-2 1

1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET 5.SET  SKOR
IVI€ DARIO PAPISTA IVAN 511 115 117 112 3-1
KACAVENDA
TOMISLAY PETEK DEAN 118 911 911 1210 411 2-3
IVI€ DARIO PETEK DEAN 511 411 911 03
< KACAVENDA

PAPISTA IVAN TOMISLAV 411 411 511 03

. KACAVENDA
IVI€ DARIO TOMISLAY 1315 911 111 03
PETEK DEAN PAPISTA IVAN 116 118  11-8 3-0



SKUPINA 11

RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4 POBJEDE | SETOVI | PLAS.
1. [ZRINSKI ANDELKO L ERE 3-0 - 1 43 2
2. |KREPELNIK MARKO 31 I 3o - 2 6-1 1
3. JAKOPEC MARIO 0-3 o3 I - 0 0-6 3
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET SKOR
ZRINSKI ANDELKO - - - - - - -
KREPELNIK MARKO  JAKOPEC MARIO 11-6 11-6 11-0 3-0
ZRINSKI ANDELKO JAKOPEC MARIO 11-1 11-8 11-8 3-0
- KREPELNIK MARKO - - - - - -
ZRINSKI ANDELKO KREPELNIK MARKO 11-2 4-11 11-13 2-11 1-3
JAKOPEC MARIO - - - - - - -
ZAVRSNICA
1/16 FINALA
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET SKOR
DZAFEROVIC ALDIN - - - - - - -
PAVLEK IVAN LATIN DANIEL 9-11 11-8 11-8 5-11 11-6 3-2
VESLIGAJ DANIJEL - - - - - - -
- MATONICKI DRAZEN - - - - - -
VRTAR FRANJO - - - - - - -
HUIS MARTIN KREPELNIK MARKO 6-11 8-11 10-12 0-3
KACAVENDA TOMISLAV PULIKO KRESO 11-7 9-11 8-11 11-13 1-3
- KOVACICEK TOMISLAV - - - - - -
FUCKAR TOMISLAV - - - - - - -
NOVINA ELVIS IVANEK MIROSLAV 9-11 12-10  12-14 4-11 1-3
ZRINSKI ANDELKO KOPROLCEC DARIO 11-5 11-6 11-2 3-0
- SABOLOVIC ZORZ - - - - - -
FIJACKO KRESIMIR - - - - - - -
- PETEK DEAN - - - - - -
FRANCIC MIROSLAV ~ ANTOLIC MARIO 11-8 11-8 11-7 3-0
- STRIGA DRAZEN - - - - - -
1/8 FINALA
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET SKOR
DZAFEROVIC ALDIN  PAVLEK IVAN 11-8 11-8 11-7 3-0
VESLIGAJ DANIJEL MATONICKI DRAZEN 11-9 5-11 10-12 11-9 6-11 2-3
VRTAR FRANJO KREPELNIK MARKO 12-14  14-12  10-12 6-11 1-3
PULIKO KRESO KOVACICEK TOMISLAV ~ 11-8 6-11 16-14 11-8 3-1
FUCKAR TOMISLAY  IVANEK MIROSLAV 11-8 7-11 11-7 11-7 3-1
ZRINSKI ANDELKO SABOLOVIC ZORZ 11-7 7-11 12-10 11-4 3-1
FIJACKO KRESIMIR PETEK DEAN 10-12  16-14 7-11 11-9 5-11 2-3
FRANCIC MIROSLAV  STRIGA DRAZEN 10-12 11-8 4-11 7-11 1-3



DZAFEROVIC ALDIN
KREPELNIK MARKO
FUCKAR TOMISLAV
PETEK DEAN

DZAFEROVIC ALDIN
ZRINSKI ANDELKO

DZAFEROVIC ALDIN

MATONICKI DRAZEN
PULIKO KRESO
ZRINSKI ANDELKO
STRIGA DRAZEN

KREPELNIK MARKO
STRIGA DRAZEN

ZRINSKI ANDELKO

1/4 FINALA

1. SET 2. SET
11-6 11-4
11-7 11-5
11-13 11-9
7-11 7-11
1/2 FINALA

1. SET 2. SET
6-11 11-2
13-11 2-11

FINALE

1. SET 2. SET

11-5 11-3

3. SET
11-4
11-5
11-13
6-11

3. SET
11-6

4. SET

10-12

4. SET
11-6
11-9

4. SET

5.SET

5. SET

SKOR
3-0
3-0
1-3
0-3

SKOR
3-0



